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SALDO INICIAL 159,580,501.38 159,580,501.38

01/10/2024 01/10/2024 01/10/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 52609 0.00 25,088.00 159,555,413.38 0.00 25,088.00 159,555,413.38 CON

02/10/2024 01/10/2024 01/10/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 323,355.33 0.00 159,878,768.71 323,355.33 0.00 159,878,768.71 CON

02/10/2024 01/10/2024 01/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172789846055 404,904.00 0.00 160,283,672.71 404,904.00 0.00 160,283,672.71 CON
0z

03/10/2024 01/10/2024 01/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172798260015 41,487.00 0.00 160,325,159.71 41,487.00 0.00 160,325,159.71 CON
Ox

03/10/2024 02/10/2024 02/10/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 341,241.08 0.00 160,666,400.79 341,241.08 0.00 160,666,400.79 CON

03/10/2024 02/10/2024 02/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172798257603 493,036.00 0.00 161,159,436.79 493,036.00 0.00 161,159,436.79 CON
5P

07/10/2024 02/10/2024 02/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 [INT172832128647 44,061.00 0.00 161,203,497.79 44,061.00 0.00 161,203,497.79 CON
83

03/10/2024 03/10/2024 03/10/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 52646 0.00 121,484.64 161,082,013.15 0.00 121,484.64 161,082,013.15CON

04/10/2024 03/10/2024 03/10/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 415,898.42 0.00 161,497,911.57 415,898.42 0.00 161,497,911.57 CON

07/10/2024 03/10/2024 03/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 [INT172832128834 594,881.00 0.00 162,092,792.57 594,881.00 0.00 162,092,792.57 CON
6e

04/10/2024 04/10/2024 04/10/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 52682 0.00 363,836.23 161,728,956.34 0.00 363,836.23 161,728,956.34 CON

07/10/2024 04/10/2024 04/10/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 641,493.00 0.00 162,370,449.34 641,493.00 0.00 162,370,449.34 CON

07/10/2024 04/10/2024 04/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172832130428 671,634.00 0.00 163,042,083.34 671,634.00 0.00 163,042,083.34 CON
7e

14/10/2024 04/10/2024 04/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172893613703 164,515.00 0.00 163,206,598.34 164,515.00 0.00 163,206,598.34 CON
24

14/10/2024 05/10/2024 05/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172893613465 771,628.00 0.00 163,978,226.34 771,628.00 0.00 163,978,226.34 CON
5t

14/10/2024 05/10/2024 05/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172893986879 172,258.00 0.00 164,150,484.34 172,258.00 0.00 164,150,484.34 CON
7X

14/10/2024 06/10/2024 06/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172893985007 287,322.00 0.00 164,437,806.34 287,322.00 0.00 164,437,806.34 CON
1v

14/10/2024 06/10/2024 06/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 [INT172894739725 41,545.00 0.00 164,479,351.34 41,545.00 0.00 164,479,351.34 CON
7L

07/10/2024 07/10/2024 07/10/2024 Traslado Fondos Cuentas Escr. 000000 01467 0.00 127,962.65 164,351,388.69 0.00 127,962.65 164,351,388.69 CON

Emitida

08/10/2024 07/10/2024 07/10/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 581,965.07 0.00 164,933,353.76 581,965.07 0.00 164,933,353.76 CON

14/10/2024 07/10/2024 07/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172894739792 277,311.00 0.00 165,210,664.76 277,311.00 0.00 165,210,664.76 CON
9H

14/10/2024 07/10/2024 07/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172894915063 48,042.00 0.00 165,258,706.76 48,042.00 0.00 165,258,706.76 CON
7a

08/10/2024 08/10/2024 08/10/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 52741 0.00 220,817.00 165,037,889.76 0.00 220,817.00 165,037,889.76 CON

09/10/2024 08/10/2024 08/10/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 636,107.35 0.00 165,673,997.11 636,107.35 0.00 165,673,997.11 CON

14/10/2024 08/10/2024 08/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 [INT172894915137 241,337.00 0.00 165,915,334.11 241,337.00 0.00 165,915,334.11 CON

78
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14/10/2024 08/10/2024 08/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172895085310 25,164.00 0.00 165,940,498.11 25,164.00 0.00 165,940,498.11 CON
8t

09/10/2024 09/10/2024 09/10/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 52774 0.00 2,200,325.10 163,740,173.01 0.00 2,200,325.10 163,740,173.01 CON

10/10/2024 09/10/2024 09/10/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 169,649.94 0.00 163,909,822.95 169,649.94 0.00 163,909,822.95 CON

10/10/2024 09/10/2024 09/10/2024 Aviso de Debito 000000 452810130045 0.00 43,024.80 163,866,798.15 0.00 43,024.80 163,866,798.15 CON

14/10/2024 09/10/2024 09/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172895086182 179,516.00 0.00 164,046,314.15 179,516.00 0.00 164,046,314.15 CON
2t

14/10/2024 09/10/2024 09/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172895303111 19,352.00 0.00 164,065,666.15 19,352.00 0.00 164,065,666.15 CON
5w

14/10/2024 10/10/2024 10/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172895301253 87,058.00 0.00 164,152,724.15 87,058.00 0.00 164,152,724.15 CON
im

14/10/2024 10/10/2024 10/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172895652508 19,963.00 0.00 164,172,687.15 19,963.00 0.00 164,172,687.15 CON
of

17/10/2024 10/10/2024 10/10/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 87,615.65 0.00 164,260,302.80 87,615.65 0.00 164,260,302.80 CON

14/10/2024 11/10/2024 11/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172895654684 116,844.00 0.00 164,377,146.80 116,844.00 0.00 164,377,146.80 CON
4y

17/10/2024 11/10/2024 11/10/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 105,036.04 0.00 164,482,182.84 105,036.04 0.00 164,482,182.84 CON

14/10/2024 12/10/2024 12/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172895410141 675.00 0.00 164,482,857.84 675.00 0.00 164,482,857.84 CON
3N

14/10/2024 12/10/2024 12/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172895652020 37,831.00 0.00 164,520,688.84 37,831.00 0.00 164,520,688.84 CON
8N

14/10/2024 13/10/2024 13/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172895410235 64,666.00 0.00 164,585,354.84 64,666.00 0.00 164,585,354.84 CON
9F

15/10/2024 13/10/2024 13/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172900313907 6,610.00 0.00 164,591,964.84 6,610.00 0.00 164,591,964.84 CON
9P

15/10/2024 14/10/2024 14/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172900314140 115,832.00 0.00 164,707,796.84 115,832.00 0.00 164,707,796.84 CON
6t

17/10/2024 14/10/2024 14/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172917857586 31,840.00 0.00 164,739,636.84 31,840.00 0.00 164,739,636.84 CON
4w

17/10/2024 14/10/2024 14/10/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 223,233.95 0.00 164,962,870.79 223,233.95 0.00 164,962,870.79 CON

15/10/2024 15/10/2024 15/10/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 52894 0.00 809,950.40 164,152,920.39 0.00 809,950.40 164,152,920.39 CON

17/10/2024 15/10/2024 15/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172917860322 133,205.00 0.00 164,286,125.39 133,205.00 0.00 164,286,125.39 CON
4H

17/10/2024 15/10/2024 15/10/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 115,155.21 0.00 164,401,280.60 115,155.21 0.00 164,401,280.60 CON

16/10/2024 16/10/2024 16/10/2024 INGRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 170740 12,800.00 0.00 164,414,080.60 12,800.00 0.00 164,414,080.60 CON

RECIBIDAS

17/10/2024 16/10/2024 16/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172917857281 132,841.00 0.00 164,546,921.60 132,841.00 0.00 164,546,921.60 CON
Oow

17/10/2024 16/10/2024 16/10/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 4,816,909.07 0.00 169,363,830.67 4,816,909.07 0.00 169,363,830.67 CON

18/10/2024 16/10/2024 16/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172926414722 10,222.00 0.00 169,374,052.67 10,222.00 0.00 169,374,052.67 CON
83

18/10/2024 17/10/2024 17/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172926415287 91,016.00 0.00 169,465,068.67 91,016.00 0.00 169,465,068.67 CON

2d
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18/10/2024 17/10/2024 17/10/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 62,752.65 0.00 169,527,821.32 62,752.65 0.00 169,527,821.32 CON

21/10/2024 17/10/2024 17/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172952696134 600.00 0.00 169,528,421.32 600.00 0.00 169,528,421.32 CON
54

23/10/2024 17/10/2024 17/10/2024 Aviso de Debito 000000 452810150019 0.00 1,950.00 169,526,471.32 0.00 1,950.00 169,526,471.32 CON

21/10/2024 18/10/2024 18/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172952694756 61,180.00 0.00 169,587,651.32 61,180.00 0.00 169,587,651.32 CON
05

21/10/2024 18/10/2024 18/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172953035858 18,716.00 0.00 169,606,367.32 18,716.00 0.00 169,606,367.32CON
2z

21/10/2024 18/10/2024 18/10/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 85,961.02 0.00 169,692,328.34 85,961.02 0.00 169,692,328.34 CON

21/10/2024 19/10/2024 19/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172953037893 46,607.00 0.00 169,738,935.34 46,607.00 0.00 169,738,935.34 CON
2A

21/10/2024 20/10/2024 20/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172953036848 55,719.58 0.00 169,794,654.92 55,719.58 0.00 169,794,654.92 CON
8e

23/10/2024 20/10/2024 20/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172969152097 4,295.00 0.00 169,798,949.92 4,295.00 0.00 169,798,949.92 CON
2w

21/10/2024 21/10/2024 21/10/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 53022 0.00 43,807.50 169,755,142.42 0.00 43,807.50 169,755,142.42 CON

22/10/2024 21/10/2024 21/10/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 81,489.75 0.00 169,836,632.17 81,489.75 0.00 169,836,632.17 CON

23/10/2024 21/10/2024 21/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172969152978 145,068.00 0.00 169,981,700.17 145,068.00 0.00 169,981,700.17 CON
3L

22/10/2024 22/10/2024 22/10/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 53043 0.00 51,051.00 169,930,649.17 0.00 51,051.00 169,930,649.17 CON

22/10/2024 22/10/2024 22/10/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 53051 0.00 89,411.76 169,841,237.41 0.00 89,411.76 169,841,237.41 CON

23/10/2024 22/10/2024 22/10/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 106,371.06 0.00 169,947,608.47 106,371.06 0.00 169,947,608.47 CON

23/10/2024 22/10/2024 22/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172969151308 141,145.00 0.00 170,088,753.47 141,145.00 0.00 170,088,753.47 CON
7H

24/10/2024 22/10/2024 22/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172977360030 16,676.00 0.00 170,105,429.47 16,676.00 0.00 170,105,429.47 CON
3s

23/10/2024 23/10/2024 23/10/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 53079 0.00 214,540.00 169,890,889.47 0.00 214,540.00 169,890,889.47 CON

23/10/2024 23/10/2024 23/10/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 53089 0.00 302,056.91 169,588,832.56 0.00 302,056.91 169,588,832.56 CON

23/10/2024 23/10/2024 23/10/2024 Traslado Fondos Cuentas Escr. 000000 01568 0.00 106,052.50 169,482,780.06 0.00 106,052.50 169,482,780.06 CON

Emitida

24/10/2024 23/10/2024 23/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172977360765 128,442.00 0.00 169,611,222.06 128,442.00 0.00 169,611,222.06 CON
06

24/10/2024 23/10/2024 23/10/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 201,764.56 0.00 169,812,986.62 201,764.56 0.00 169,812,986.62 CON

25/10/2024 23/10/2024 23/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172985801512 5,760.00 0.00 169,818,746.62 5,760.00 0.00 169,818,746.62 CON
2u

25/10/2024 24/10/2024 24/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 [INT172985802411 97,673.00 0.00 169,916,419.62 97,673.00 0.00 169,916,419.62 CON
9T

25/10/2024 24/10/2024 24/10/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 173,617.00 0.00 170,090,036.62 173,617.00 0.00 170,090,036.62 CON

28/10/2024 24/10/2024 24/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT173012288264 9,066.00 0.00 170,099,102.62 9,066.00 0.00 170,099,102.62 CON

2X
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25/10/2024 25/10/2024 25/10/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 53138 0.00 641,824.56 169,457,278.06 0.00 641,824.56 169,457,278.06 CON

25/10/2024 25/10/2024 25/10/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 53142 0.00 254,100.40 169,203,177.66 0.00 254,100.40 169,203,177.66 CON

28/10/2024 25/10/2024 25/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT173011882334 37,448.00 0.00 169,240,625.66 37,448.00 0.00 169,240,625.66 CON
ol

28/10/2024 25/10/2024 25/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT173012285614 127,290.00 0.00 169,367,915.66 127,290.00 0.00 169,367,915.66 CON
5H

28/10/2024 25/10/2024 25/10/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 178,747.35 0.00 169,546,663.01 178,747.35 0.00 169,546,663.01 CON

28/10/2024 26/10/2024 26/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT173011884434 137,859.00 0.00 169,684,522.01 137,859.00 0.00 169,684,522.01 CON
80

28/10/2024 27/10/2024 27/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT173011884326 99,165.00 0.00 169,783,687.01 99,165.00 0.00 169,783,687.01 CON
8X

29/10/2024 27/10/2024 27/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT173020374762 1,750.00 0.00 169,785,437.01 1,750.00 0.00 169,785,437.01 CON
8D

28/10/2024 28/10/2024 28/10/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 53165 0.00 395,993.86 169,389,443.15 0.00 395,993.86 169,389,443.15 CON

29/10/2024 28/10/2024 28/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT173020373903 148,185.00 0.00 169,537,628.15 148,185.00 0.00 169,537,628.15 CON
3r

29/10/2024 28/10/2024 28/10/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 206,199.65 0.00 169,743,827.80 206,199.65 0.00 169,743,827.80 CON

30/10/2024 28/10/2024 28/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT173029200933 20,013.00 0.00 169,763,840.80 20,013.00 0.00 169,763,840.80 CON
20

29/10/2024 29/10/2024 29/10/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 53175 0.00 25,000.00 169,738,840.80 0.00 25,000.00 169,738,840.80 CON

30/10/2024 29/10/2024 29/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT173029199981 196,733.86 0.00 169,935,574.66 196,733.86 0.00 169,935,574.66 CON
3r

30/10/2024 29/10/2024 29/10/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 1,222,848.88 0.00 171,158,423.54 1,222,848.88 0.00 171,158,423.54 CON

31/10/2024 29/10/2024 29/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT173038041306 28,329.00 0.00 171,186,752.54 28,329.00 0.00 171,186,752.54 CON
4x

31/10/2024 30/10/2024 30/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT173038040609 222,851.00 0.00 171,409,603.54 222,851.00 0.00 171,409,603.54 CON
3i

31/10/2024 30/10/2024 30/10/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 01102527245 141,346.49 0.00 171,550,950.03 141,346.49 0.00 171,550,950.03 CON

01/11/2024 30/10/2024 30/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT173047912375 40,412.00 0.00 171,591,362.03 40,412.00 0.00 171,591,362.03 CON
2k

31/10/2024 31/10/2024 31/10/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 53236 0.00 1,737,305.25 169,854,056.78 0.00 1,737,305.25 169,854,056.78 CON

01/11/2024 31/10/2024 31/10/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 205,635.96 0.00 170,059,692.74 205,635.96 0.00 170,059,692.74 CON

01/11/2024 31/10/2024 31/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT173047913247 302,279.00 0.00 170,361,971.74 302,279.00 0.00 170,361,971.74 CON
4X

01/11/2024 31/10/2024 31/10/2024 Aviso de Debito 000000 452810120046 0.00 975.00 170,360,996.74 0.00 975.00 170,360,996.74 CON

05/11/2024 31/10/2024 31/10/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT173082286818 24,830.00 0.00 170,385,826.74 24,830.00 0.00 170,385,826.74 CON
4n

18,581,882.92 18,581,882.92 7,776,557.56

7,776,557.56
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